Linguistics

O©CoO~NOOULAWDNPR

NRPRRRRRERERRR
QWO ~NOUNWNERERO

Queen Mary
Cambridge
York

Sussex

Oxford
Lancaster
Newcastle
Edinburgh
University College London
Manchester
Salford

Essex
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Portsmouth
SOAS
Hertfordshire
Westminster
Luton

Reading

How to use the subject tables
Universities are ranked by the overall combined score from four indicators: assessments of teaching
quality and research, average A-level scores of entrants and destinations. The destinations figure is
the percentage of graduates who go on to graduate-type jobs or further study. Scores are weighted to
ensure fairness when data is missing from one of the columns

Teaching
23
22
22
22
21
23
22

22
21
20
21
21
22

20
20
20
21
19

Research

5*
5*
5
4
5*
5
5
5
5*
5
5
5
3a

5
3a
3a

5
3a
3a

>TW>TOO0O>PW>>>>>

wmo>»>»0

Tariff

401

465
368
360
453
374
346

283

384

226

249

320

Destinations

80
80
90

50
60
60
50
40
50

60
50

60

50

Overall
Score
100.0
94.7
91.6
91.1
90.0
88.1
86.6
83.5
82.9
76.4
76.0
75.9
75.6
73.3
72.0
68.8
67.8
67.2
65.6
63.9



