Linguistics

							Overall
		Teaching	Research		Tariff	Destinations	Score
1	Queen Mary	23	5*	Α			100.0
2	Cambridge	22	5*	Α		80	94.7
3	York	22	5	Α	401	80	91.6
4	Sussex	22	4	Α		90	91.1
5	Oxford	21	5*	Α	465		90.0
6	Lancaster	23	5	В	368	50	88.1
7	Newcastle	22	5	Α	360	60	86.6
8	Edinburgh		5	С	453	60	83.5
9	University College London	22	5*	С	374	50	82.9
10	Manchester	21	5	В	346	40	76.4
11	Salford	20	5	Α			76.0
12	Essex	21	5	В	283	50	75.9
13	Wolverhampton	21	3a	Α			75.6
14	Sheffield	22			384	60	73.3
15	Portsmouth		5	С		50	72.0
16	SOAS	20	3a	Α			68.8
17	Hertfordshire	20	3a	Α	226	60	67.8
18	Westminster	20	5	С	249		67.2
19	Luton	21	3a	Е			65.6
20	Reading	19	3a	В	320	50	63.9

How to use the subject tables Universities are ranked by the overall combined score from four indicators: assessments of teaching quality and research, average A-level scores of entrants and destinations. The destinations figure is the percentage of graduates who go on to graduate-type jobs or further study. Scores are weighted to ensure fairness when data is missing from one of the columns